AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

OSP-78-362

2 SHECTIVE DATE

9,28/79

3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO.

4. PROJECT NO. (1) applicable)

CODE

TATIDARD PORM 30, JULY 1960

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

I AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.

ONE (1)

"The Commission shall pay the STATE a fixed sum of \$42,000 for the twoyear period of performance specified in this Contract, chargeable to the appropriations cited in Block 14, Page 1. The STATE shall contribute in personnel, facilities, materials and equipment in an amount of approximately \$20,220.00."

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

Contract No. NRC-06-78-362 (State Transportation Surveillance Program)

SIGNATURE PAGE

FOR	THE	STATE	OF	GEORGIA	
					60

Name and Title: N Houston Theuton, M.D.

8-2-9-19 Date

FOR THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Name and Title:

Director

Materials Transportation Bureau

9/17/99

FOR THE UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Name and Title:

Mary Jo Mattia, Chief

Administrative Contracts Branch

Division of Contracts

1124 321